563
INDUSTRIAL FITTINGS - couplings
Stainless steel hygienic couplings
Nut, AISI 304
SMS
code DN thread
size
NH-SN-025 25 Rd 40x1/6”
NH-SN-032 32 Rd 48x1/6”
NH-SN-038 38 Rd 60x1/6”
NH-SN-050 50 Rd 70x1/6”
NH-SN-063 63 Rd 85x1/6”
NH-SN-075 75 Rd 98x1/6”
NH-SN-100 100 Rd 132x1/6”
Seal
SMS
DN code
(PTFE)
code
(Viton)
code
(EPDM)
code
(NBR)
25 NH-SUP-025 NH-SUV-025 NH-SUE-025 NH-SUN-025
32 NH-SUP-032 NH-SUV-032 NH-SUE-032 NH-SUN-032
40 NH-SUP-038 NH-SUV-038 NH-SUE-038 NH-SUN-038
50 NH-SUP-050 NH-SUV-050 NH-SUE-050 NH-SUN-050
65 NH-SUP-063 NH-SUV-063 NH-SUE-063 NH-SUN-063
80 NH-SUP-075 NH-SUV-075 NH-SUE-075 NH-SUN-075
100 NH-SUP-100 NH-SUV-100 NH-SUE-100 NH-SUN-100
Liner according to BS 4825-5
with butt weld connection, AISI 316
RJT
code DN for nut
butt weld
O.D. / I.D.
[mm]
NH-RWS-025 25 1” RJT 25.4 / 22.2
NH-RWS-040 40 1.1/2” RJT 38.1 / 34.9
NH-RWS-050 50 2” RJT 50.8 / 47.6
NH-RWS-065 65 2.1/2” RJT 63.5 / 60.3
NH-RWS-075 75 3” RJT 76.2 / 73.0
NH-RWS-100 100 4” RJT 101.6 / 97.6
Male coupling according to BS 4825-5
with butt weld connection, AISI 316
RJT
code DN thread
size
butt weld
O.D. / I.D.
[mm]
NH-RZS-025 25 1” RJT 25.4 / 22.2
NH-RZS-040 40 1.1/2” RJT 38.1 / 34.9
NH-RZS-050 50 2” RJT 50.8 / 47.6
NH-RZS-065 65 2.1/2” RJT 63.5 / 60.3
NH-RZS-075 75 3” RJT 76.2 / 73.0
NH-RZS-100 100 4” RJT 101.6 / 97.6
Nut according to BS 4825-5
RJT
code DN thread
size
NH-RN-025 25 1” RJT
NH-RN-040 40 1.1/2” RJT
NH-RN-050 50 2” RJT
NH-RN-065 65 2.1/2” RJT
NH-RN-075 75 3” RJT
NH-RN-100 100 4” RJT
Seal according to BS 4825-5
RJT
DN code
(NBR)
code
(EPDM)
25 NH-RUN-025 NH-RUE-025
40 NH-RUN-040 NH-RUE-040
50 NH-RUN-050 NH-RUE-050
65 NH-RUN-063 NH-RUE-063
75 NH-RUN-075 NH-RUE-075
100 NH-RUN-100 NH-RUE-100
Seals made of PTFE, silicone, Viton also available.